Thurne Mouth Open Regatta Challenge Cup
(Grapes Cup)

Silver two handled trophy 17.5 cm high on 6 cm high black Bakelite plinth.
Presentation inscription on cup with winners on plinth.
Hallmark S & B? Ltd, Chester 1938, weight 335gm (Pitch filled base)

presented by W Grapes 1946

Currently presented to the winner of TMOR Combined Allcomers
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PAST WINNERS

1947 Pintail Commander E.P. Whelpton 1949 Twinkle A.P. Whelpton

1948 Curlew T.J. Whelpton 1950 Joan R.B. Waters
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Slipstream
Scoter
Fol-o-me

Jane

Fol-o-me
Fol-o-me

Red Devil
Honey Lam
Timoniera
Tideway
Apollo
Cabbage White
Cabbage White
Chariot

Blue Flight
Risky

Grayling
Apollo

Queen of Spain
Apollo
Czolgosz
Loaves & Fishes
Madie

Madie

Evening Flight
Sweet Fanny
Sabrina
Photon

White Ermine
Evening Flight

Reedlineg

J.J. Byerley
D.H.T. Day

B. Balls

CM Thurgar
F.R. Balls

F.R. Balls

T.J. Whelpton
T.J. Whelpton
R. Lamb

T.J. Whelpton
M.C. Broom
T.J. Whelpton
T.J. Whelpton
G. Bales

V.J. Kendrick
P.R. Goerge
A.S. Bentall
M.C. Broom
I. Mackintosh
M.C. Broom
I. Feavers

J. Bales

R Parsons

R Parsons

V. Ashby

K. Farrington
R. Jay

P. Bradnock
P. Simpson

J. Evans

P. Bown

1991

1992

1994

1995

1996

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Painted Jezebel
White Ermine
Out of the Blue
Shoveller
Swift

Cinnabar
Charlie Brown
Vanessa
Vanessa

Chart Topper
Jimmy Neutron
Ziggy

Ziggy

Eider

Disgrace
Inseinety

Barney

A Momentary Lapse

of Reason

Segui La Stella
Farrant

Rebellious Lady

Limenitis Reducta

Inseinety
Empress

Not Presented
Not Presented
Mallard

Folly Too
Turnstone

Empress

S. Dugdale

B. Simpson

C. Angell

J. D. Aves

D. Noble

C. Aitken

W. Sowells

B. Richardson
B. Richardson
0. Sapsford
N. Fells

Jane Pye
Jane Pye

J. Carrington
B. Simpson

C. Gibbon

R. Culling

A. Gill

Brigit Shields-

D. Means
A Trimmer
C. Gibbon

D. Bondi

S. Woodcock
C. Bolton
A Drew

M. Pond



